
Ilepublic of the Phllippines

OII:ICE OF TItE SOLICITOR GENERAL

134 A orsolo St.. LegaspiVillngc
MakatiCity

PURCHASE ORDER
Supplier:

Address:

TlNl

AccountNo

Telephone:

HINO MOTORS PHILIPPINES CORPORATION

lndustrial Park Road, Canlubang lndustrial Estate Calamba City, Laguna

000.059-891-00000

0541-1387-22 Bankr LAN0BANK-Calanrba Brafch

(02) 7368-5800 Loc 280 i 276 Email: ttnieva@hino,com.ph

P.O. # 024-05.070

Date: May 28,2024

Mode of Procurementr Direct Contracting

Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject lo the lerms and conditions

contained herein:

Place of oelivery OFFICE OF THE SOLICITOR GENERAL

Delivery Term: Within 30 days upon receipt of Purchase

Order

Stock No Unil Description Qlv tinit cost
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lot

lot

lol
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Preventive Maintenance Service and Diagnosis, Supply ol
Labor and Materials for Repak of OSG Shuttle Bus Model:

2010 Hino Bus FGIJPUZ with Plate No. SKL 815

Labor:

General PIVS of Unit

. P[,4S Bus Aircon Unit

overhaul Power Steering Gear Box

Overhaul Air Compressor Assy

Overhaul Brake Chamber Front Both Sides

Overhaul Brake Chamber Rear Both Sides

OverhaulAir Drier Assy

Overhaul Brake Relay Valves

Replacement ol Brake Lamps, Tail Lanlps and Bulbs

Nef Labor Cosl;

Parts:

Element Set

Washer Soft

Fliter, 0il
Element Set, Fuel Filter

Element Set, Fuel Filt

Filter Drier

Expansion Valve

LED lndicator, Tail Light Round

Valve

Repair Set, Brake Relay Valve

Repak Sel, Brake (Air Dricr)

Repair Set, Brake Chamber Rear

Diapnragm. Brake Chamber Fronl

Gasket

Repair Kit, Air Brake

Ring Set, Piston

O-Ring

Buslring, Oil Seal

O-Rirrg

Gasket, Cyl Liner

Gasket Cyr Head

O-Ring, Air Compressor

Seal Sel. Ps

Aircon Comp Shaft Seal Ser

Conrjenser Fan Assy

Total Pals Cosl

Less 10% discount

Nel Parts Cost: I
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Date of Delivery Payment Tonn: \ryilhin 30 days upon issuance ol

lnspection an0 Acceptance Repo( iBank to Eank)

Amount

Pltp 4,550,00

5,400 00

2,750.00

2,100.00

3,420.00

3.420.00

2,100.00

Php 4,550,0C

5,400.00

2,750 0t)

2,100 00

3,420.00

3,420.00

2,100.0c

3,300 0r
1,650.0{]

Php 28,690 0C

Php 2,946,00

60,00

1,732.0t-)

B48.00

2,344.00

3,787 00

21,062,00
'1,743.00

11,460.00

2,178 0A

22,650.00

13,190 00

3,178.00

660.00

8,487.00

6,512.00

983.0,j

961.orJ

6ti7 0(r

1,132,00

3,252.00

485.00

1,859.00

21,522.00

14,175.40

Php 147,8 /3.00

14,787 00

13',i.086.0n

Php

3 300 t01

1,650.001

2,946,00

60.00

1,732.04

848 00

2,344.00

3,787.00

21,062.00

1,743.00

5.730.00

1,08S.00

22,650 0C

e,59a.00

1 589.00

330 00

8,487.00

3,256.00

983 00
gii1.00

567.0r

1,132.00

3,252.00

485.00

1,859,00

21 522..44

4,725.00

1

1



Stock.f.lo . U it Lln lCost

Php 4,130 00

4,188

3,440

540

4,062

1,353

16,280

2,768

1,914

2,352

2,486

2,724

615

192

328

2,500

00

00

0t,

Php 50.429.00

Ph 21?,205.0t

Amou ntoty
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295 00

349.00

344,00

540,00

677.00

451.00

557 00

1 ,628 00

1,384 00

957 00

1 ,176.00

1,2$.A0

1,362.00

til5 00

48.00

328 00

2,500.00

Phpliter

liter

liter

kilogram
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Materials:

Engine Oil Hino Genuine Oil

Transmission Gear Oil SAE 90

Differential Gear Oil SAE 140

Grease IVP 2

Grease EP 3

Power Steering Fluid

Clutch Fluid

Ds Refrigerant 134A

Aircon Compressor Oil

Nitrogen Gas

Arr Flusher Agent

Evap Cleaner

V Belt 5600

Light, Clearance Red 83-1 05'1471

Bulb Peanut 24V Small

Bulb H1 24V 70W

Expendables

Description

Net Materals Costi

Two Hundred Twelve Thousand Two Hundred Five Pesos 0nTotalAmount in Words:

rn case ol farlure to make lhe full de[very uth in the time specilied above, a penalty ol orre.tenth (1/'10)ofone pcrce[t for every day oldelay shall be ii]posed
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